FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC ACCT. W23580001

For the Period 1001712 to 10431712

Prica

Cuantity

Estimated
Value Cost

Hard Assets

ERT CALL OPTION
UsSD PUT OPTION
STRIKE 119.50
EXPIRING 11122012
100,000 BARRELS
OTCBDC-NE-L

BRT CALL OPTION
USD PUT OPTION
STRIKE 1159.00
EXPIRING 1211172012
100,000 BARRELS
OTCBODC-NE-M

BRT CALL OPTION
USD PUT OPTION
STRIKE 11850
EXPIRING 02082013
100,000 BARRELS
OTCBODC-NEB-N

EBRT PUT OPTION
USD CALL OPTION
STRIKE 96.50
EXPIRING 11122012
125,000 BARRELS
OTCBDP-JO-R

BRT PUT OPTION
USD CALL OPTION
STRIKE 80.00
EXPIRING 1112202
100,000 BARRELS
OTCBDP-JG-U

J.PMorgan

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan
Chase

CONFIDENTIAL

133.36

537.74

2.180.73

7399

0.01

100,000

100.000

100.000

(125.000)

{100,000}

13336.13 184,000.00

5377376 233,000.00

218,073.36 327,000.00

(9,249 33) {1,087,500.00)

(D.61) (184,000,00)
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